
 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 7: BARRIER REEF POOLS Maiden Plate - 1350m

28 April 2023 - 15:15

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +7m Entire

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:22.18
(0:11.26)

1:10.92
(0:10.74)

1:00.18
(0:11.25)

0:48.93
(0:11.96)

0:36.97
(0:12.33)

0:24.64
(0:12.32)

0:36.97

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 SARDEGNA 13 68.5 0:10.71 1:22.18 [1] 1:10.70 [3] 0:59.99 [2] 0:48.68 [2] 0:36.67 [2] 0:24.45 [2] 0:36.67

James Orman 1200m 1200m (0:11.48) (0:10.71) (0:11.31) (0:12.01) (0:12.22) (0:12.17)

2 13 FIDDLER ONTHE ROOF 6 67.2 0:10.89 1:22.34 [2] 1:10.81 [5] 0:59.92 [4] 0:48.60 [3] 0:36.68 [3] 0:24.52 [4] 0:36.68 +2

Anthony Allen 1200m 1200m (0:11.53) (0:10.89) (0:11.32) (0:11.92) (0:12.16) (0:12.23)

3 2 CHANCE AT MIDNIGHT 12 66.6 0:11.03 1:22.58 [3] 1:11.12 [4] 1:00.09 [5] 0:48.62 [5] 0:36.80 [4] 0:24.88 [3] 0:36.80 +7

Morgan Butler 1200m 1200m (0:11.46) (0:11.03) (0:11.47) (0:11.82) (0:11.92) (0:12.16)

4 11 JANE HIS WIFE 11 64.5 0:11.32 1:22.58 [4] 1:10.56 [12] 0:59.13 [12] 0:47.81 [11] 0:35.91 [11] 0:23.97 [10] 0:35.91 +2

Jaden Lloyd 1200m 1000m (0:12.02) (0:11.43) (0:11.32) (0:11.90) (0:11.94) (0:11.94)

5 16 NICE WATER 19 65.6 0:11.12 1:22.59 [5] 1:10.90 [6] 0:59.78 [6] 0:48.43 [6] 0:36.56 [5] 0:24.59 [5] 0:36.56 +1

Corey Bayliss 1200m 1200m (0:11.69) (0:11.12) (0:11.35) (0:11.87) (0:11.97) (0:12.26)

6 3 HOW YA BEEN ANYWAY 16 65.2 0:11.37 1:22.87 [6] 1:10.77 [13] 0:59.40 [13] 0:47.97 [12] 0:36.19 [12] 0:24.25 [11] 0:36.19 +7

Mark Du Plessis 1200m 1200m (0:12.10) (0:11.37) (0:11.43) (0:11.78) (0:11.94) (0:12.16)

7 19 ROMEUS 3 65.8 0:11.06 1:22.98 [7] 1:11.19 [8] 1:00.13 [7] 0:48.77 [8] 0:36.69 [7] 0:24.69 [7] 0:36.69 +0

Boris Thornton 1200m 1200m (0:11.79) (0:11.06) (0:11.36) (0:12.08) (0:12.00) (0:12.21)

8 17 JESTER STATEMENT 8 65.9 0:11.08 1:23.03 [8] 1:11.06 [11] 0:59.98 [9] 0:48.64 [10] 0:36.60 [10] 0:24.65 [8] 0:36.60 -1

Sean Cormack 1200m 1200m (0:11.97) (0:11.08) (0:11.34) (0:12.04) (0:11.95) (0:12.22)

9 10 CANUCK 14 65.2 0:11.22 1:23.20 [9] 1:11.31 [9] 1:00.06 [10] 0:48.84 [9] 0:36.78 [9] 0:24.80 [9] 0:36.78 +4

Georgina Cartwright 1000m 1000m (0:11.89) (0:11.25) (0:11.22) (0:12.06) (0:11.98) (0:12.29)

10 8 ALBERTA THE FOX 4 65.4 0:11.13 1:23.58 [10] 1:11.88 [7] 1:00.75 [8] 0:49.42 [7] 0:37.38 [6] 0:25.40 [6] 0:37.38 +1

Tegan Harrison 1200m 1200m (0:11.70) (0:11.13) (0:11.33) (0:12.04) (0:11.98) (0:12.37)

Scratched: Allora Enzo (#1), King Taurus (#6), Money Bear (#7), Unconventionallady (#12), Caldante (#14), Frosty Bear (#15), A Devil's Chance (#18), Vain Luke (#21)

Report Created:  Fri 28 April 2023  16:49 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/4

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 7: BARRIER REEF POOLS Maiden Plate - 1350m

28 April 2023 - 15:15

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +7m Entire

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:22.18
(0:11.26)

1:10.92
(0:10.74)

1:00.18
(0:11.25)

0:48.93
(0:11.96)

0:36.97
(0:12.33)

0:24.64
(0:12.32)

0:36.97

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 9 BRENT STREET 18 68.2 0:10.74 1:23.70 [11] 1:12.44 [1] 1:01.70 [1] 0:50.45 [1] 0:38.49 [1] 0:26.16 [1] 0:38.49 +0

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1200m 1200m (0:11.26) (0:10.74) (0:11.25) (0:11.96) (0:12.33) (0:12.69)

12 5 SHADOW PROJECT 1 63.3 0:11.53 1:27.30 [12] 1:15.37 [10] 1:03.84 [11] 0:52.29 [13] 0:40.37 [13] 0:28.10 [12] 0:40.37 +0

Luke Tarrant 1200m 1200m (0:11.93) (0:11.53) (0:11.55) (0:11.92) (0:12.27) (0:12.54)

13 20 SURLALUNE 2 66.4 0:10.97 1:31.15 [13] 1:19.78 [2] 1:08.81 [3] 0:57.28 [4] 0:44.76 [8] 0:31.29 [13] 0:44.76 +1

Jason Taylor 1200m 1200m (0:11.37) (0:10.97) (0:11.53) (0:12.52) (0:13.47) (0:15.06)

Scratched: Allora Enzo (#1), King Taurus (#6), Money Bear (#7), Unconventionallady (#12), Caldante (#14), Frosty Bear (#15), A Devil's Chance (#18), Vain Luke (#21)

Report Created:  Fri 28 April 2023  16:49 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/4

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 7: BARRIER REEF POOLS Maiden Plate - 1350m

28 April 2023 - 15:15

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +7m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.32
(0:12.32)

0:36.97

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 SARDEGNA 13 68.5 0:10.71 0:12.28 [1] 1:22.18 0:36.67

James Orman 1200m 1200m (0:12.28)

2 13 FIDDLER ONTHE ROOF 6 67.2 0:10.89 0:12.29 [3] 0.8L 0:36.68 +2

Anthony Allen 1200m 1200m (0:12.29)

3 2 CHANCE AT MIDNIGHT 12 66.6 0:11.03 0:12.72 [2] 2.1L 0:36.80 +7

Morgan Butler 1200m 1200m (0:12.72)

4 11 JANE HIS WIFE 11 64.5 0:11.32 0:12.03 [8] 2.2L 0:35.91 +2

Jaden Lloyd 1200m 1000m (0:12.03)

5 16 NICE WATER 19 65.6 0:11.12 0:12.33 [5] 2.3L 0:36.56 +1

Corey Bayliss 1200m 1200m (0:12.33)

6 3 HOW YA BEEN ANYWAY 16 65.2 0:11.37 0:12.09 [11] 3.8L 0:36.19 +7

Mark Du Plessis 1200m 1200m (0:12.09)

7 19 ROMEUS 3 65.8 0:11.06 0:12.48 [6] 4.3L 0:36.69 +0

Boris Thornton 1200m 1200m (0:12.48)

8 17 JESTER STATEMENT 8 65.9 0:11.08 0:12.43 [9] 4.5L 0:36.60 -1

Sean Cormack 1200m 1200m (0:12.43)

9 10 CANUCK 14 65.2 0:11.22 0:12.51 [10] 5.5L 0:36.78 +4

Georgina Cartwright 1000m 1000m (0:12.51)

10 8 ALBERTA THE FOX 4 65.4 0:11.13 0:13.03 [7] 7.5L 0:37.38 +1

Tegan Harrison 1200m 1200m (0:13.03)

Scratched: Allora Enzo (#1), King Taurus (#6), Money Bear (#7), Unconventionallady (#12), Caldante (#14), Frosty Bear (#15), A Devil's Chance (#18), Vain Luke (#21)

Report Created:  Fri 28 April 2023  16:49 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 3/4

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 7: BARRIER REEF POOLS Maiden Plate - 1350m

28 April 2023 - 15:15

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +7m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.32
(0:12.32)

0:36.97

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 9 BRENT STREET 18 68.2 0:10.74 0:13.47 [4] 8L 0:38.49 +0

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1200m 1200m (0:13.47)

12 5 SHADOW PROJECT 1 63.3 0:11.53 0:15.56 [12] 29L 0:40.37 +0

Luke Tarrant 1200m 1200m (0:15.56)

13 20 SURLALUNE 2 66.4 0:10.97 0:16.23 [13] 51.5L 0:44.76 +1

Jason Taylor 1200m 1200m (0:16.23)

Scratched: Allora Enzo (#1), King Taurus (#6), Money Bear (#7), Unconventionallady (#12), Caldante (#14), Frosty Bear (#15), A Devil's Chance (#18), Vain Luke (#21)

Report Created:  Fri 28 April 2023  16:49 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 4/4

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by


